Type
Plain

Peanut
Caramel
Caramel
Plain

Plain

Peanut
Peanut
Caramel
Peanut

Plain

Plain

peanut

Plain

peanut
peanut

Plain
Caramel
Plain

Peanut

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain
Caramel
Peanut
Peanut
peanut

plain

Plain

Peanut

Plain

Peanut
Peanut
Caramel
Plain

plain
Caramel
Plain

caramel
Peanut
Caramel
Caramel
Plain

Peanut

Plain

Plain

Plain
Caramel
Peanut Butter
Peanut Butter
Peanut Butter
Peanut Butter
Peanut
Peanut
Peanut
Caramel
Peanut
Peanut Butter
Caramel
Plain
Caramel
Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Peanut Butter
Peanut Butter
Plain

Peanut
Caramel
Peanut Butter
Caramel
Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Peanut Butter
Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Peanut
Peanut
Peanut Butter
Caramel
Plain

Plain

Red
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Blue
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Orange
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Yellow
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Total

15
6
6
6

15

15
7
6
8

Initials
jib
jlb
jlb
™w
ED
cb
BM
TMA
NRJ
ebc
ws
KY
ejo
KK
AG
AF

Class
111-4
1115
111-4
111-5
115
111-5
111-5
1115
111-5
111-5
1115
111-5
111-5
111-5
111-5
111-5
111-5
111-4
111-5
111-5
111-4
111-4
111-4
311-1

311-1
31-1
3111
311
111-4

111-5

3111

3111

3111

1114

111-4

1114

1114

1M11-4

114

1114

3111

3111

Minor

Major
Denominators
1114

111-4

Visitor
Denominators
3111
Denominators
Major

Major

Major

Major

111-4
Denominators
111-5

1115

111-5

Major

Major

Major

Major

Major

Major

Major
Denominators
Major

Major

Major

Major

Major

Major
Denominators
Denominators
Denominators
Denominators
Denominators
111-5

111-5

1M11-4

111-5

111-5

111-4

114

1114

111-4

111-04

111-04

111-04

111-04

111-04

111-04
Denominators
111-03

111-03

111-03

111-03

111-03

111-03

Semester Year

Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
fall

Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

nRed
184
0.1184803606
1
0.5916398714

nBlue
311
0.200257566
1.690217391
1

nGreen
254
0.1635544108
1.380434783
0.8167202572

nOrange
343
02208628461
1.864130435
1.102893891

nYellow
233
0.1500321958
1.266304348
0.7491961415

nBrown
222
0.1429491307
1.206521739
0.7138263666

1553 freq
0.99613651 prop
odds (vs Red)
odds (vs Blue)



Type Red
Plain
Caramel
Plain

Peanut Butter
Plain

peanut

Plain

peanut
peanut
caramel
peanut
Caramel

peanut
peanut
caramel

plain
peanut
peanut
peanut butter
peanut
Peanut
peanut
Peanut

plain

caramel
peanut
caramel
plain
peanut
peanut butter
peanut
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
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Initials
KM
AB

Class

111-03
111-03
111-03
111-03
111-03
111-03
111-03
111-03

111-04
111-04
111-04

111-04
111-04
111-04
111-04
111-04
111-04
111-04
111-04
111-04

111-04
111-04
111-04
111-05

111-05
111-05
OLine
OLine
OLine
OLine
OLine
OLine
OLine
OLine

Semester Year

Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
fall

Fall

fall
fall
Fall

fall

Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
fall

Fall
Fall

Fall
fall

fall

Fall
Fall
fall

fall

Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall

2023
2023

2023
2023

2023

2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

nRed

nBlue

nGreen

nOrange

nYellow

nBrown



Type Red Blue Green Orange Yellow Brown Total Initials  Class Semester Year nRed nBlue nGreen nOrange nYellow nBrown
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